
APPETIZERS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00CAPRESE SALAD

 . . . . . . 9.00CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES

 . . . 8.00FRIED MOZZARELLA WEDGES

 . . . . . 10.0010 JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS
Choice of mild, medium, hot, garlic or BBQ

 . . . . . . . . . . . 12.0012 BUFFALO SHRIMP
Choice of mild, medium or hot

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00FRIED CALAMARI

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.00SPICY CALAMARI

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00STEAMED CLAMS

 . . . . . . . . . . 12.00MUSSELS MARINARA

HOMEMADE SOUP
 . . . . 4.50/5.50PASTA FAGIOLI  Cup/Bowl

 . . . . . . . 5.00/6.00MANHATTAN CLAM
CHOWDER  Cup/Bowl

Served with homemade bread

SALADS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00ARUGULA SALAD,

Arugula, Fried Eggplant, Goat Cheese, Tomatoes

 . . . . . . . 11.00SPINACH & GOAT CHEESE
Add Chicken 5.00, Mahi Mahi 7.00, Shrimp 8.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00GREEK SALAD
Add Chicken 5.00, Mahi Mahi 7.00, Shrimp 8.00

 . . . . . . . 15.00BUFFALO SHRIMP SALAD
Choice of mild, medium or hot

 . . . . . . 12.00BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
Choice of mild, medium or hot

 . . . . . . . . . . . 6.50SMALL HOUSE SALAD
Bed of romaine topped with tomatoes, onions,
cucumbers, pepperoncini, olives and chickpeas

6.50/8.00CAESAR SALAD  Small/Large
Add Chicken 5.00, Mahi Mahi 7.00, Shrimp 8.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00ANTIPASTO
Served with homemade bread

FROM THE GRILL
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00CHICKEN GYRO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.50HOT DOG

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00HAMBURGER

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00CHEESEBURGER

 . . . . . . . 12.00BACON CHEESEBURGER

 . . . 9.00GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

 . . . . . . 12.00GRILLED MAHI SANDWICH
Served with french fries

SIDE ORDERS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.00HOMEMADE BREAD

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.50GARLIC BREAD

 . . . 3.00/5.00GARLIC ROLLS  Half/Dozen

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.00FRENCH FRIES

 . . . . . 7.00SIDE OF PASTA  Linguine or Ziti

 . . . . . . . 8.00HOMEMADE MEATBALLS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00ITALIAN SAUSAGE

 . . . . . . . . . . 6.00SPINACH AND GARLIC

 . . . . . . . . . 1.50SIDE OF PEPPERONCINI

 . . . . . . 2.00BLEU CHEESE AND CELERY

0.50SIDE OF DRESSING/MARINARA

HOT & COLD SUBS
 . . . . . . . . . 8.00FRESH MOZZARELLA,

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00HAM AND CHEESE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00ITALIAN SUB

 . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00CHICKEN PARMESAN

 . . . . . . . 8.00CHICKEN CUTLET  No sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00BUFFALO CHICKEN

 . . . . . . . 8.00BUFFALO CHICKEN PARM

 . . . . . . . . . 8.00EGGPLANT PARMESAN

 . . . . . . . . . . 9.00SAUSAGE PARMESAN

 . . . . . . . . . 9.00MEATBALL PARMESAN

 . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00SHRIMP PARMESAN

 . . . . 9.00SAUSAGE PEPPERS & ONION

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00CHICKEN PHILLY
Peppers, Mushrooms & Onions

 . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00STEAK AND CHEESE
Peppers, Mushrooms & Onions

Made using homemade bread

ENTRÉES
ROCCO'S PASTA FRESCA,

Pasta with fresh mozzarella, chopped
tomatoes, kalamata olives, and basil in a light

marinara sauce
15.00

 . . . . . 15.00PASTA BROCCOLI CHICKEN

 . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.00PASTA A LA VODKA

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00PASTA ALFREDO

 . . . . . . . 14.00PASTA WITH HOMEMADE
MEATBALLS

14.00PASTA WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE

 . . . . . . . . . 12.00HOMEMADE LASAGNA

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00BAKED ZITI

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00CHEESE RAVIOLI

 . . . . . . . . . 15.50EGGPLANT PARMESAN

 . . . . 15.00EGGPLANT ROLLATINI WITH
SPINACH

 . . . . . . . . . . 15.50CHICKEN PARMESAN

 . . . . . . . . . 17.00CHICKEN FRANCESE,

All entrées served with soup or salad

SEAFOOD ENTRÉES

ROCCO'S CLAM SAUCE,

Made with chopped clams in your choice of
white or red sauce, served over linguine with

garlic toasties
17.50

ROCCO'S SEAFOOD PASTA,

Chopped clams, mussels, calamari & 4 jumbo
shrimp in white or red sauce, served over

linguine with garlic toasties
29.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.50SPICY SHRIMP,

 . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.50SHRIMP SCAMPI ,

Butter/Lemon/White Wine/Garlic

 . . . . . . . . . . . 18.50SHRIMP PARMESAN

 . . . . . . . 15.50GRILLED MAHI  Served with
spinach & 3 garlic rolls

 . . . . . . . . . . . 18.00MAHI FRANCESE ,

Butter/Lemon/White Wine

15.50ZUPPA DI MUSSELS  White or red.
Served with garlic toasties.

All entrées served with soup or salad

PIZZA
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.83BY THE SLICE

Each additional topping 0.75

 . . 15.0016" LARGE PIZZA  Each additional
topping 2.00

18.0018" JUMBO PIZZA  Each additional
topping 2.50

 . . . . 17.00SICILIAN (THICK CRUST)  Each
additional topping 2.50

Toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage,
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Pineapple,
Fresh Garlic, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Basil,
Anchovies, Ham, Salami, Bacon, Spinach,

Black Olives, Cherry Peppers

SPECIALTY PIZZA
16"    18"

20 23FRESH MOZZARELLA & BASIL

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20 22TOMATO & BASIL

 . . . . . . . . . . . 19 22GRILLED EGGPLANT

 . . . . . . . . . . 19 22ROCCO'S HAWAIIAN

 . . . . . . . . . . 20 23SPINACH & RICOTTA

 . . . . . . . . . 20 23MEATBALL & RICOTTA

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20 23ALL DRESSED
Pepperoni, Sausage, Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20 23VEGETARIAN
Spinach, Peppers, Onions,Mushrooms, Fresh
Tomatoes

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20 23MEATLOVERS
Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Pepperoni

JUMBO CALZONES &
STROMBOLIS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00CHEESE

 . . . . . . . . . . 12.00CHICKEN PARMESAN

 . . . . . . . . . 12.00EGGPLANT PARMESAN

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00MEATBALL

 . . . . 12.00SAUSAGE, PEPPER & ONION

 . . . . . . . 12.00STEAK, PEPPER & ONION

 . . . . . . . . . . 12.00CHICKEN & SPINACH

 . . . . . . . . . 12.00CHICKEN & BROCCOLI

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00ALL DRESSED

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00MEATLOVER


